

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 668 of 2018**Manbodh Gon & Anr. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

06/05/2025	Shri Ashish Kumar, counsel appears for the Appellant/s. Shri Ashutosh Shukla, PL for the State. Post it after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE