



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 668 of 2018

MANBODH GOND **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/06/2025	Ms. Smriti Ekka, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Abhishek Pandey, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed, list the matter in the month of October 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Shyna	Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge