



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 668 of 2018

MANBODH GOND **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

31/10/2025	Mr. Abhishek Pandey, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ashish Shukla, Addl. A. G. for the State. As prayed, list these matters in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Ankit	